INacionaI Kart

Serie C Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 27-02-2010 19:20. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 58.797 +1.316 10:00:47.373 11 1:02.240 +3.344 10:07:35.983
(2) Clube Banif - BS 7 58.153 +0.672 10:01:45.526 12 1:01.739 +2.843 10:08:37.722
1 1:23.497 +26.456 9:54:43.494 8 58.470 +0.989 10:02:43.996
2 1:15.628 +18.587 9:55:59.122 9 57.871 +0.390 10:03:41.867 (19) Club Banif - MS
3 1:11.041 +14.000 9:57:10.163 10 58.427 +0.946 10:04:40.294 1 1:16.796 +17.530 9:56:45.846
4 1:08.119 +11.078 9:58:18.282 11 57.677 +0.196 10:05:37.971 2 1:05.893 +6.627 9:57:51.739
5 1:06.586 +9.545 9:59:24.868 12 57.481 - 10:06:35.452 3 1:02.369 +3.103 9:58:54.108
6 1:49.194 +52.153 10:01:14.062 13 59.236 +1.755 10:07:34.688 4 1:01.146 +1.880 9:59:55.254
7 1:12.205 +15.164 10:02:26.267 14 59.499 +2.018 10:08:34.187 5 1:01.472 +2.206 10:00:56.726
8 59.790 +2.749 10:03:26.057 6 59.266 - 10:01:55.992
9 1:00.003 +2.962 10:04:26.060 (3) DimiTolas 7 1:43.067 +43.801 10:03:39.059
10 57.950 +0.909 10:05:24.010 1 1:11.616 +14.046 9:54:48.987 8 1:14.510 +15.244 10:04:53.569
11 58.216 +1.175 10:06:22.226 1:06.068 +8.498 9:55:55.055 9 1:01.103 +1.837 10:05:54.672
12 57.041 - 10:07:19.267 3 1:31.575 +34.005 9:57:26.630 10 1:00.641 +1.375 10:06:55.313
13 57.279 +0.238 10:08:16.546 4 1:12.086 +14.516 9:58:38.716 11 59.886 +0.620 10:07:55.199
5 1:01.068 +3.498 9:59:39.784 12 1:05.537 +6.271 10:09:00.736
(14) AP Racing 6 59.180 +1.610 10:00:38.964
1 1:12.991 +15.889 9:56:39.217 7 58.415 +0.845 10:01:37.379 (8) Mouro Team
1:06.499 +9.397 9:57:45.716 8 57.570 - 10:02:34.949 1 1:14.186 +14.894 9:56:25.064
3 1:04.147 +7.045 9:58:49.863 9 58.536 +0.966 10:03:33.485 2 1:05.389 +6.097 9:57:30.453
4 1:03.710 +6.608 9:59:53.573 10 58.575 +1.005 10:04:32.060 3 1:02.881 +3.589 9:58:33.334
5 1:00.438 +3.336 10:00:54.011 11 58.149 +0.579 10:05:30.209 4 1:01.626 +2.334 9:59:34.960
6 59.718 +2.616 10:01:53.729 12 57.779 +0.209 10:06:27.988 5 1:01.697 +2.405 10:00:36.657
7 1:57.426  +1:00.324 10:03:51.155 13 57.640 +0.070 10:07:25.628 6 59.292 - 10:01:35.949
8 1:10.959 +13.857 10:05:02.114 14 58.034 +0.464 10:08:23.662 7 1:30.147 +30.855 10:03:06.096
9 57.886 +0.784 10:06:00.000 8 1:13.855 +14.563 10:04:19.951
10 58.953 +1.851 10:06:58.953 (20) Free Style 9 1:02.092 +2.800 10:05:22.043
11 57.102 - 10:07:56.055 1 1:17.671 +19.801 9:55:28.200 10 1:03.688 +4.396 10:06:25.731
12 1:03.096 +5.994 10:08:59.151 1:09.949 +12.079 9:56:38.149 11 1:01.360 +2.068 10:07:27.091
3 2:02.625 +1:04.755 9:58:40.774 12 59.967 +0.675 10:08:27.058
(21) Cineteka.com 2 4 1:07.680 +9.810 9:59:48.454
1 1:15.088 +17.838 9:56:44.874 5 1:03.181 +5.311 10:00:51.635 (6) KRT (Kart Racing Team)
1:06.124 +8.874 9:57:50.998 6 1:00.779 +2.909 10:01:52.414 1 1:24.887 +25.570 9:54:51.359
3 1:02.933 +5.683 9:58:53.931 7 59.864 +1.994 10:02:52.278 2 1:15.241 +15.924 9:56:06.600
4 1:01.091 +3.841 9:59:55.022 8 1:01.999 +4.129 10:03:54.277 3 1:08.623 +9.306 9:57:15.223
5 1:02.542 +5.292 10:00:57.564 9 1:01.231 +3.361 10:04:55.508 4 1:05.381 +6.064 9:58:20.604
6 1:39.627 +42.377 10:02:37.191 10 59.407 +1.537 10:05:54.915 5 1:04.046 +4.729 9:59:24.650
7 1:10.800 +13.550 10:03:47.991 1 57.870 - 10:06:52.785 6 1:02.260 +2.943 10:00:26.910
8 58.067 +0.817 10:04:46.058 12 59.041 +1.171 10:07:51.826 7 1:41.167 +41.850 10:02:08.077
9 57.816 +0.566 10:05:43.874 13 1:00.352 +2.482 10:08:52.178 8 1:33.161 +33.844 10:03:41.238
10 57.250 - 10:06:41.124 9 1:14.623 +15.306 10:04:55.861
11 57.680 +0.430 10:07:38.804 (17) Liztrez 10 1:01.627 +2.310 10:05:57.488
12 58.561 +1.311 10:08:37.365 1 1:22.547 +23.831 9:56:50.838 11 59.920 +0.603 10:06:57.408
1:03.256 +4.540 9:57:54.094 12 59.317 - 10:07:56.725
(1) AJ Evolution Team 3 1:00.975 +2.259 9:58:55.069 13 1:02.357 +3.040 10:08:59.082
1 1:14.976 +17.621 9:54:27.958 4 1:00.803 +2.087 9:59:55.872
1:07.718 +10.363 9:55:35.676 5 59.844 +1.128 10:00:55.716 (22) De Ce
3 1:13.677 +16.322 9:56:49.353 6 58.742 +0.026 10:01:54.458 1 1:08.766 +9.391 9:54:20.723
4 1:05.007 +7.652 9:57:54.360 7 58.716 - 10:02:53.174 2 1:05.571 +6.196 9:55:26.294
5 1:03.572 +6.217 9:58:57.932 8 1:30.229 +31.513 10:04:23.403 3 1:05.427 +6.052 9:56:31.721
6 1:33.730 +36.375 10:00:31.662 9 1:13.084 +14.368 10:05:36.487 4 1:03.667 +4.292 9:57:35.388
7 1:09.811 +12.456 10:01:41.473 10 59.148 +0.432 10:06:35.635 5 1:31.316 +31.941 9:59:06.704
8 1:01.065 +3.710 10:02:42.538 1 1:00.243 +1.527 10:07:35.878 6 1:14.688 +15.313 10:00:21.392
9 59.695 +2.340 10:03:42.233 12 59.999 +1.283 10:08:35.877 7 1:02.058 +2.683 10:01:23.450
10 58.343 +0.988 10:04:40.576 8 1:07.020 +7.645 10:02:30.470
11 1:01.234 +3.879 10:05:41.810 (5) Karters Team 9 | 59.375 - 10:03:29.845
12 57.355 - 10:06:39.165 1 1:09.961 +11.065 9:55:35.245 10 1:01.907 +2.532 10:04:31.752
13 57.452 +0.097 10:07:36.617 2 1:06.239 +7.343 9:56:41.484 11 1:00.822 +1.447 10:05:32.574
14 1:01.978 +4.623 10:08:38.595 3 1:03.811 +4.915 9:57:45.295 12 1:00.196 +0.821 10:06:32.770
4 1:01.024 +2.128 9:58:46.319 13 1:00.371 +0.996 10:07:33.141
(11) Maranello 5 1:02.720 +3.824 9:59:49.039 14 1:02.441 +3.066 10:08:35.582
1 1:08.891 +11.410 9:55:39.683 6 1:00.137 +1.241 10:00:49.176
2 1:04.829 +7.348 9:56:44.512 7 1:43.083 +44.187 10:02:32.259 (18) Cineteka.com 3
3 1:02.347 +4.866 9:57:46.859 8 1:06.017 +7.121 10:03:38.276 1 1:19.784 +20.403 9:55:25.126
4 1:01.195 +3.714 9:58:48.054 9 58.896 - 10:04:37.172 2 1:09.325 +9.944 9:56:34.451
5 1:00.522 +3.041 9:59:48.576 10 1:56.571 +57.675 10:06:33.743 3 1:05.386 +6.005 9:57:39.837
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INacionaI Kart

Serie C Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 27-02-2010 19:20. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
4 1:03.877 +4.496 9:58:43.714 12 1:02.761 | - 10:07:39.576
5 1:02.228 +2.847 9:59:45.942 13 1:03.014 +0.253 10:08:42.590
6 1:01.882 +2.501 10:00:47.824
7 59.381 - 10:01:47.205
8 1:00.002 +0.621 10:02:47.207
9 1:33.175 +33.794 10:04:20.382
10 1:21.852 +22.471 10:05:42.234
11 1:06.422 +7.041 10:06:48.656
12 1:06.122 +6.741 10:07:54.778
13 1:03.902 +4.521 10:08:58.680
(9) Corteam
1 1:17.346 +17.934 9:54:57.761
1:08.610 +9.198 9:56:06.371
3 1:07.017 +7.605 9:57:13.388
4 1:03.717 +4.305 9:58:17.105
5 1:02.747 +3.335 9:59:19.852
6 1:25.748 +26.336 10:00:45.600
7 1:15.186 +15.774 10:02:00.786
8 59.412 - 10:03:00.198
9 1:00.690 +1.278 10:04:00.888
10 59.437 +0.025 10:05:00.325
11 59.483 +0.071 10:05:59.808
12 1:00.501 +1.089 10:07:00.309
13 1:00.997 +1.585 10:08:01.306
14 1:01.083 +1.671 10:09:02.389

(15) Cineteka.com 1

1 1:02.171 +2.426 9:59:40.886
2 1:00.839 +1.094 10:00:41.725
3 1:01.049 +1.304 10:01:42.774
4 1:02.575 +2.830 10:02:45.349
5 59.745 - 10:03:45.094
6 1:32.914 +33.169 10:05:18.008
7 1:12.363 +12.618 10:06:30.371
8 1:03.188 +3.443 10:07:33.559
9 1:03.313 +3.568 10:08:36.872

(16) Club Banif - GS

1 1:19.100 +18.101 9:54:49.705

1:15.598 +14.599 9:56:05.303

3 1:14.215 +13.216 9:57:19.518

4 1:06.721 +5.722 9:58:26.239

5 1:07.862 +6.863 9:59:34.101

6 1:06.790 +5.791 10:00:40.891

7 1:04.931 +3.932 10:01:45.822

8 1:04.087 +3.088 10:02:49.909

9 1:02.350 +1.351 10:03:52.259

10 1:03.557 +2.558 10:04:55.816
11 1:02.129 +1.130 10:05:57.945
12 1:00.999 - 10:06:58.944
13 1:01.013 +0.014 10:07:59.957
14 1:01.954 +0.955 10:09:01.911

(7) JF Amadora

1 1:21.524 +18.763 9:54:21.766

1:11.574 +8.813 9:55:33.340

3 1:10.441 +7.680 9:56:43.781

4 1:09.145 +6.384 9:57:52.926

5 1:04.707 +1.946 9:58:57.633

6 1:05.332 +2.571 10:00:02.965

7 1:41.681 +38.920  10:01:44.646

8 1:33.334 +30.573 10:03:17.980

9 1:09.000 +6.239  10:04:26.980

10 1:03.940 +1.179  10:05:30.920

11 1:05.895 +3.134  10:06:36.815
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